

BID TABULATION SHEET FOR  
 CITY OF FRANKLIN  
 LADD PARK INTERCEPTOR  
 COF CONTRACT NO: 2016-0083  
 SSR NO. 15-41-020.0



Page 1 of 1  
 BID DATE: December 13, 2016  
 1:30 PM CDT TIME

Norris Bros Excavating, LLC  
 1007 Rodgers Road  
 Crossville, TN 38572  
 TN LN #: 00048700  
 EXP. DATE: 7/31/2018

Cleary Construction, Inc.  
 2006 Edmonton Road  
 Tompkinsville, KY 42167  
 TN LN #: 00041957  
 EXP. DATE: 5/31/2017

Civil Constructors, LLC  
 P.O. Box 685  
 Franklin, TN 37065  
 TN LN#: 00034765  
 EXP. DATE: 11/30/2017

Garney Construction  
 200 Crutchfield Avenue  
 Nashville, TN 37210  
 TN LN#: 00023798  
 EXP. DATE: 5/31/2018

Item Number	Quantity & Units	Description	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	1 LS	Mobilization (Less than 3% of Bid)	\$ 34,920.00	\$ 34,920.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 80,295.00	\$ 80,295.00	\$ 141,000.00	\$ 141,000.00
2	3,495 LF	24" DIP CL 250 Sewer	\$ 232.80	\$ 813,636.00	\$ 338.00	\$ 1,181,310.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 1,782,450.00	\$ 730.00	\$ 2,551,350.00
3	620 LF	18" DIP CL 250 Sewer	\$ 165.00	\$ 102,300.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 176,700.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 303,800.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 409,200.00
4	1,740 LF	18" PVC PS115 Sewer	\$ 140.65	\$ 244,731.00	\$ 238.00	\$ 414,120.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 365,400.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 913,500.00
5	40 LF	8" PVC SDR 26 Sewer	\$ 48.50	\$ 1,940.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 12,000.00
11	17 EA	60" Manhole, 0' - 6' Depth	\$ 4,656.00	\$ 79,152.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 102,000.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 99,450.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 204,000.00
12	1 EA	72" Manhole, 0' - 6' Depth	\$ 6,014.00	\$ 6,014.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 8,755.00	\$ 8,755.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00
	1 EA	72" "Dog House" Manhole, 0' - 6' Depth	\$ 6,014.00	\$ 6,014.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 13,350.00	\$ 13,350.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
13	290 VF	Additional Manhole Sidewall	\$ 291.00	\$ 84,390.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 79,750.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 136,300.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 142,100.00
14	19 EA	Extra for Watertight MH F&C	\$ 630.50	\$ 11,979.50	\$ 425.00	\$ 8,075.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 20,520.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 9,500.00
15	4 EA	Manhole Vent Assembly w/Vent Check Valve	\$ 1,746.00	\$ 6,984.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 30,000.00
16	1 EA	Connection to Existing Manholes	\$ 2,425.00	\$ 2,425.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,530.00	\$ 5,530.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
18	50 CY	Overdepth Excavation and Gravel Refill	\$ 48.50	\$ 2,425.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00
19	5 TON	Rip-Rap	\$ 29.10	\$ 145.50	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00
20	10 EA	Concrete Check Dams w/Plug	\$ 291.00	\$ 2,910.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 12,425.00	\$ 124,250.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 120,000.00
27	5,855 LF	Grassing	\$ 3.88	\$ 22,717.40	\$ 11.00	\$ 64,405.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 38,057.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 29,275.00
28	5,855 LF	Sewer Television Inspection	\$ 2.43	\$ 14,227.65	\$ 4.00	\$ 23,420.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 11,710.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 10,539.00
30	1 LS	Erosion Control	\$ 3,888.00	\$ 3,888.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 39,020.00	\$ 39,020.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
31	1 LS	Miscellaneous Allowance	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00

**ALTERNATE BID ITEM**

1	BASF 48" - 72" Manhole, 0' - 6' Depth (EA)	\$ 1,000.00	\$ (89.00)	\$ 2,442.83	\$ -
2	BASF Additional Manhole Sidewall (VF)	\$ 50.00	\$ (8.00)	\$ 207.90	\$ -
<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>		\$ 1,490,799.05	\$ 2,339,780.00	\$ 3,104,537.50	\$ 4,791,214.00

**I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS IS A TRUE AND CORRECT RECORD WITH ALL ERRORS AND EXTENSIONS OF UNIT PRICE CORRECTED.**

BY: Paolo M. Fonda, P.E.

DATE: December 14, 2016

